BID NUMBER: 555:2019/2020

BID DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF WATER NETWORKS AT GRASSLAND FOR
MANGAUNG METRO MUNICIPALITY.

CLOSING DATE: 23 DECEMBER 2019

CLOSING TIME: 11:30

Supply Chain Management

NUMBER | COMPANY TOTAL BBBEE BBEE | QUALIFIED OR | REASON
et NAME AMOUNT | POINTS | LEVEL | DISQUALIFIED e
1. Isiphethu Water R 69,727,586.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Services (Pty)
Ltd
2. Gauflora Cc R 53,786,491.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
3, Set Grow Civils R 31,938,833.50 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
(Pty) Ltd
4, All Star R 59,339,600.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Industries Cc
5. Black Top Civils R 35,334,542.40 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
(Pty) Ltd
6. Sodubos Trading | R 35,890,675.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Enterprise Cc
7. Circleway Way R 40,313,534.20 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Trading T/A
Makomota Stone
8. Mofomo R 19,663,309.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Construction Cc
9, True Build R 32,009,915.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Services Cc
10. Ramashu Supply | R 66,604,032.12 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
and Services :
11. Ukhasi R 37,563,526.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
35 . Construction and AEPEAS i« als AT Dt e
Development o i i
- (Pty) Ltd SE— Lo
- --12, Calandra Trading | R 52,213,160.00 10.00- | 1.00 Qualified Complied -
e 621 (Pty) Ltd — e
13.  -|'Down Touch R 38,573,445.00 10.001 1.00 Qualified Complied
== ~FInvestments e = : 3 = =
~14. Morekuri- R 36,552,980.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Thafman Joint
2 Venture
15, Razzmatazz Civil | R 55,640,875.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
(Pty) Ltd
16. Khanya Kesedi R 48,948,232.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Trading
17. Johnny Bravo R 41,379,929.80 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Trading
18. Phumelela R 72,174,010.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Dlomo

Pagelof3



L

NUMBER COMPANY TOTAL BBBEE BBBEE | QUALIFIED OR REASON
NAME AMOUNT POINTS | LEVEL | DISQUALIFIED
Construction
(Pty) Ltd
19, Fmp Contractors | R 37,901,185.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
20. Mnembe Civil R 4,649,442 .50 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Engineering (Pty)
Ltd
5419 Simandlovu R 37,047,870.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Trading Cc
22. Somandla R 44,621,792.60 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Trading 14
23. Mavizo Projects R 53,970,715.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
(Pty) Ltd
24. Zalisile Msebenzi | R 113,288,055.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Civils
25, Tdb And C R 51,140,742.50 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Agency
26. Induna Lodistics R 41,207,025.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
And Terminals
(Pty) Ltd
27. Tad Consulting R 44,869,050.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
and Services Cc
28. Ruwacon (Pty) R 37,359,683.00 10.00 1.00 Qualified Complied
Ltd
29. Isiphiwo Trading N/A N/A N/A Disqualified Bidder
submitted a
lease agreement |
not signed by
the landlord
30. Msk Construction N/A N/A N/A Disqualified 1. J.v. partner
J.V Tendiwanga (Tendiwanga)
Investments (Pty) failed to attach
Ltd municipal
account or valid
lease agreement.
3L Geexfix J. V N/A= N/A N/A Disqualified J.v partner
(Zookie) failed
, el = HE to attach
= e M = €= e Sl = oot
ek = — municipal
s account or valid {
lease agreement
32. Sphandile N/A PN/ A N/A Disqualified Failed to attend.=
Trading = a compulsory-— -
= Enterprise (Pty)}—f —————|——= — < briefing session-—
Ltd e ey
- THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS FAILED A PREQUALIFICATION CRITERIA OF: ONLY TENDERERS
WHO ARE HAVING LEVEL 1BBBEE STATUS CONTRIBUTOR WILL BE ALLOWED TO BID.
33 Iceburg Group N/A N/A N/A Disqualified Bidder
submitted
BBBEE
certificate that is
no longer
applicable
(BBBEE
certificates
issued by

Page 2 of 3



NUMBER COMPANY TOTAL BBBEE BBBEE | QUALIFIED OR REASON
NAME AMOUNT POINTS | LEVEL | DISQUALIFIED
accountants
have been
discontinued)
34, Dalas Business N/A N/A N/A Disqualified Failed to attach
Enterprise J.V. a consolidated
Shibambi Group BBBEE
certificate that is
SANAS
approved
Prepared By: Lindiwe Ndebele
Officer: Bid Administration
Date: [}1 k\hﬂ &:80 Signature: /x/ /ﬁj@ gC -
Verified By: Thabo Mkuzangwe
Acting Manager: Demand and Acquisition
Date: ¢ Qf{/ Of// Ko 2 Signature: M
W i 5 = R - =1

Page30f3



